01 www.goldenrules.co.kr
The nation's development item, 100% domestic goods,Patent NO. 10-1606497
H2, Special Gas
FN-Mass Flow Meter
KC-7730H-FM153BEx Series
Application Type
Mass Flowmeter
D/P-type  FN-MASS FLOWMETER

KC-77
Order Code  KC-7730H-FM153BEx  (FN-Mass Flowmeter)
Type Code 1
H2 Gas 100%, or  H2 Mixture 30H
Special Gas 30S
High Pressure Gas 30HP
Hazardous-Area Location Endosure FM153B
Agency approved, customer specified W
Input Power Code 8
DC 24 V ±10 %, < 100 ㎃ 2
AC 100-240 V ±10 %, 10 watts (옵션) 3
Output (Selection) Code 9
RS-485S & 4-20mA, 4Wire (Std.) 1
DC 4~20 ㎃ , 2Wire (Option) 2
Agency approved, customer specified W
Flow Direction Code 11
Horizontal Left to Right or Vertical UP 1
Horizontal Right to Left or
Vertical Down
2
Agency approved, customer specified W
Option Code 15
Mat’l : 316, 316LSS / Temp’ : 400’C H
Calibration 29 (Air) Code 13
70 ℉(21 ℃) 14.7 psig (1.103 barg) A
32 ℉(0 ℃) 14.7 psig (1.103 barg) B
Agency approved, customer specified W
Connection form Code 2
LOK : 3/8”, ½”, ¾”, 1” L
VCR : 3/8”, ½”, ¾”, 1” V
DIN / ANSI / JIS Flange D / A / J
Agency approved, customer specified W
Connection Spec’ 1,3 Code 3,4,5